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DESCRIPTION

PARTICIPATIONSHEET NUMBER

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 S

U
M

M
A

R
Y

J
K

P

F
G

W

ITEM
EXT.

ITEM

TOTAL

GRAND
UNIT

NO.

SHEET

SEE

8

53

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 2: PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALK

DATE:  JANUARY 2022

10 18 25

4" CONCRETE WALK

CURB RAMP

TOPSOIL

SEEDING AND MULCHING

WATER

GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 2 POST

SIGN POST REFLECTOR

SIGN, FLAT SHEET

REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND DISPOSAL

REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND DISPOSAL

SIGN FLASHER ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN

STOP LINE

CROSSWALK LINE

FT

EACH

SF

EACH

EACH

EACH

FT

FT

1

27.8

2

2

2

13

200

02100

08600

80100

84900

86002

92001

00500

00600

630

630

630

630

630

631

644

644

SF

SF

MGAL

CY

SY

5985

126

5

105

940

10000

52000

10000

00300

10000

608

608

616

659

659

5985

126

5

105

940

1

27.8

2

2

2

13

200

1

27.8

2

2

2

13

200

5

105

940

5985

126

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1: SIDEWALK

LS

6

LS

LS

MNTH

11000

16010

10000

10000

614

619

623

624

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

FIELD OFFICE, TYPE B

CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING

MOBILIZATION

5

INCIDENTALS

52.0 52.0 52.0

SP 1307-3(d)

LS

6

LS

LS


